Archived Information

Preparing Tomorrow’s Teachers to Use Technology (PT3) Program:

2003 Grantees Directory

P342A030009


Arthur M. Recesso, Project Director


University of Georgia Research Foundation, Inc. 

611 Aderhold Hall

Athens, GA  30602

Tel. 706-542-3157

Fax. 706-542-4321

arecesso@coe.uga.edu
P342A030020

Coy V. Ison, Project Director 

Southeast Education Service Center

685 E. 200 South

Price, UT  84501

Tel. 435-637-1173

Fax. 435-637-1178

coy@myedesk.org
P342A030026


Marvin Cohen, Project Director

Bank Street College of Education

Center for Urban Teacher Education

  & Technology

610 West 112th Street

New York, NY  10025-1898

Tel. 212-875-4711


Fax. 212-875-4753

mcohen@bankstreet.edu
P342A030031

Julie O’Brian, Project Director

Univ. of Colorado/Denver

P.O. Box 173364, Campus Box 106

Denver, CO  80217-3364

Tel. 303-352-3517

Fax. 303-556-4479

julie@ctlt.org
P342A030033

David Gibson, Project Director

The Vermont Institutes

7 West Street - Dillingham Hall

Montpelier, VT  05602

Tel. 802-828-0066

Fax. 802-828-0076

dgibson@vermontinstitutes.org
P342A030035

Lisa Grable, Project Director

North Carolina State University

Campus Box 7801

Raleigh, NC  27695-7801

Tel. 919-515-3054

Fax. 919-515-5901

grable@unity.ncsu.edu
P342A030051

Constance Geier, Project Director

Northern State University

1200 South Jay Street

Aberdeen, SD  57401

Tel. 605-626-3169

Fax. 605-626-3102

geierc@northern.edu
P342A030052

Barbara Foulks Boyd, Project Director

Radford University 

Campus Box 6959

Radford, VA  24142-6959

Tel. 540-831-5344

Fax. 540-831-5069

bfoulks@radford.edu
P342A030057

Gregory Carroll, Project Director

Salem State College 

352 Lafayette Street

Salem, MA  01970

Tel. 978-542-7082

Fax. 978-542-7215

gregory.carroll@salemstate.edu

P342A030062

Jacque Ewing-Taylor, Project Director

University of Nevada, Reno

College of Education, REPC/ 285

Reno, NV  89557

Tel. 775-784-4921, ext. 2366

Fax. 775-784-4997

jacque@unr.edu
P342A030070



Yong Zhao, Project Director

Michigan State University

509 Erickson Hall

East Lansing, MI  48824

Tel. 517-353-4325

Fax. 517-353-6393

zhaoyo@msu.edu
P342A030076

Roberta Barba, Project Director

San Jose State University

One Washington Square SH425

San Jose, CA  95192-0076

Tel. 408-924-3613

Fax. 408-924-3612

rbarba@email.sjsu.edu
P342A030088

John Siskar, Project Director

Buffalo State College

Center for Excellence in Urban &

   Rural Education (CEURE)

107 Caudell Hall

Buffalo, NY  14222-1095

Tel. 716-878-3610

Fax. 716-878-3783

siskarj@buffalostate.edu
P342030091

Joyce Morris, Project Director

University of Vermont 

College of Education and Social Service

308 Waterman Building

Burlington, VT  05405

Tel. 802-656-4140

Fax. 802-656-0004

joyce.morris@uvm.edu
P342A030092

Corenna Cummings, Project Director

Northern Illinois University

Department of Education

Technology, Research & Assessment

DeKalb, IL  60115

Tel. 815-753-8423

Fax. 815-753-2100

ccummings@niu.edu
P342A030098

Harold Johnson, Project Director

Kent State University

Education Foundations & Special Services

405 White Hall

Kent, OH  44242-0001

Tel. 330-672-0735

Fax. 330-672-2498

hjohnson@kent.edu
P342A030099

Joseph B. Shedd, Project Director

Syracuse University

Teaching & Leadership Programs

150 Huntington Hall

Syracuse, NY  13244

Tel. 315-443-1468

Fax. 315-443-3289

jbshedd@syr.edu
P342A030136

Judy McEntyre, Project Director

Floyd College

P.O. Box 1864 

Rome, GA  30162

Tel. 706-802-5015

Fax. 706-802-5014

jmcentyr@Floyd.edu
P342A030142

Louise A. Tanney, Project Director

Maryland State Department of Education

200 West Baltimore Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

Tel. 410-767-0424

Fax. 410-333-8963

ltanney@msde.state.md.us
P342A030147

Maria E. Reyes, Project Director

University of Alaska - Fairbanks

P.O. Box 756480

Fairbanks, AK  99775

Tel. 907-474-7696

Fax. 907-474-5451

ffmer@uaf.edu
P342A030148

Steve Harmon, Project Director

Georgia State University Research

Foundation, Inc.

682 COE Building, MSC 6A0635

Atlanta, GA  30303

Tel. 404-651-2349

Fax. 404-651-2460

mstswh@langate.gsu.edu
P342A030152

Elisabeth W. McGrath, Project Director

Stevens Institute of Technology

Castle Point on the Hudson

Hoboken, NJ  07030

Tel. 201-216-5037

Fax. 201-216-8069

bmcgrath@stevens-tech.edu
P342A03157

Elizabeth D. Holmes, Project Director

Columbus State University

Jordan Hall 

4225 University Avenue

Columbus, GA  31907

Tel. 706-565-3645

Fax. 706-565-3648

holmes_elizabeth@colstate.edu
P342A030169

Jane Howland, Project Director

School of Info. Sciences and Learning Technologies

Curators of the Univ. of Missouri


303 Townsend Hall

Columbia, MO  65211

Tel. 573-882-6698

Fax. 573-884-2917

howlandj@missoui.edu
P342A030178


Kevin Rocap, Project Director 

Long Island University

1 University Plaza – Pratt 210

Brooklyn, NY  11201

Tel. 718-488-1055

Fax. 718-488-3472

kevin.roc@liu.edu
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